KPSB6 - 25 Series
5-25W AC-DC Board Mount Power Supplies
KPSB6 - 25 Series 1
Features Benefits
	 The cost effective, board mount KPSB series offers high efficiency levels in very compact 39.5 x 19.4mm (6W) and 50.8 x 28mm (25W) footprints.
	 Featuring an open frame or encpasulated construction, these light weight converters are Class II double insulated, allowing operation without an earth
	 ground connection.  Optional JST plug in connectors are available.
• High Efficiency, Up to 87%
• Class B EMI
• Low No Load Power Consumption
• Wide Operating Temperature
• Class II, Wide Range Input (90-264VAC)
• Lower Operating Costs, Improved Thermal Performance
• No External Filter Components Required
• Energy Saving
• Operation In Harsh Environments
• Global Application, No Earth Required
Model Selector
	 	Model	 Output Voltage	 Maximum Current	 Maximum Power	 Overvoltage	 Efficiency (%)	 Load Capacitance
	 		 (V)	 (A)	 (W)	 (V)	 (230VAC)	 (uF)
KPSB6-3R3	 3.3	 1.5	 5	 6.45 - 7.14	 75	 1500
KPSB6-5	 5	 1.2	 6	 6.45 - 7.14	 78	 1200
KPSB6-9	 9	 0.67	 6	 10.5 - 12.1	 81	 670
KPSB6-12	 12	 0.5	 6	 14.3 - 15.8	 81	 500
KPSB6-15	 15	 0.4	 6	 17.1 - 19.5	 81	 400
KPSB6-24	 24	 0.25	 6	 28.5 - 31.5	 83	 250
KPSB25-5	 5	 4	 20	 6.8 (Typ)	 81	 81000
KPSB25-12	 12	 2.1	 25	 15 (Typ)	 84	 40900
KPSB25-15	 15	 1.67	 25	 18 (Typ)	 85	 19800
KPSB25-24	 24	 1.05	 25	 30 (Typ)	 86	 6600
KPSB25-36	 36	 0.7	 25	 47 (Typ)	 87	 4000
KPSB25-48	 48	 0.52	 25	 56 (Typ)	 87	 2170
KPSB	 25	 -24	 - J
Output power Output voltage Blank	 Pcb mount
-E			 Encapsulated pcb mount
-J			 JST plug-in connectors